9/19
9/26
10/3
10/10
10/17
10/24
10/31
11/7
11/14

1/16
1/23
1/30
2/6

2/13
2/20
2/27
3/5

3/12
3/19

4/9

4/16
4/23
4/30
5/7

5/14
5/21

Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7

Lesson 8

Lesson 9

Lesson 10
Lesson 11
Lesson 12
Lesson 13
Lesson 14
Lesson 15
Lesson 16
Lesson 17

Lesson 18

Lesson 19
Lesson 20
Lesson 21
Lesson 22
Lesson 23
Lesson 24
Lesson 25

WELCOME & INTRODUCTION
The Faith of the First Christians

The Birth of the Church Through the Holy Spirit

The Power of the Name of Jesus
Persecution, Prayer & the Fear of the Lord
Persecution of the Apostles

Stephen, the First Martyr of the Church
Persecution Spreads the Gospel

The Damascus Road

WINTER BREAK 11/21 - 1/9/2024

The Holy Spirit Works Through Peter

The Church Grows

Violence and the Prayer of the Saints

The First Missionary Journey

The First Missionary Journey Continues
The Church Council at Jerusalem

The Second Missionary Journey

The Second Missionary Journey Continues
The Second Missionary Journey Ends

The Third Missionary Journey

SPRING BREAK 3/26 - 4/2

The Third Missionary Journey Ends
Paul’s Arrest and Defense

Paul Before the Jewish Sanhedrin

Paul Before Felix the Roman Governor
Paul Before Festus and King Agrippa II
Paul Shipwrecked

Paul Arrives in Rome
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Acts 1

Acts 2

Acts 3 4:4
Acts 4:5 - 5:11
Acts 5:12 -42
Acts 6 & 7
Acts 8

Acts 9:1 - 31

Acts 9:32 - 10:48
Acts 11

Acts 12

Acts 13

Acts 14

Acts 15:1 -35
Acts 15:36 — 16:40
Acts 17

Acts 18:1 - 23
Acts 18:24 — 19

Acts 20

Acts 21:1 —22:29
Acts 22:30 — 23:35
Acts 24

Acts 25 & 26

Acts 27

Acts 28



