

## Women's Bible Study Calendar September 19, 2023 – May, 2024 The Book of Acts

For more info visit us at women.ccob.org

9/19		WELCOME & INTRODUCTION	
9/26	Lesson 1	The Faith of the First Christians	Acts 1
10/3	Lesson 2	The Birth of the Church Through the Holy Spirit	Acts 2
10/10	Lesson 3	The Power of the Name of Jesus	Acts 3 –4:4
10/17	Lesson 4	Persecution, Prayer & the Fear of the Lord	Acts $4:5 - 5:11$
10/24	Lesson 5	Persecution of the Apostles	Acts 5:12 – 42
10/31	Lesson 6	Stephen, the First Martyr of the Church	Acts 6 & 7
11/7	Lesson 7	Persecution Spreads the Gospel	Acts 8
11/14	Lesson 8	The Damascus Road	Acts 9:1 – 31
		WINTER BREAK 11/21 - 1/9/2024	
1/16	Lesson 9	The Holy Spirit Works Through Peter	Acts 9:32 – 10:48
1/23	Lesson 10	The Church Grows	Acts 11
1/30	Lesson 11	Violence and the Prayer of the Saints	Acts 12
2/6	Lesson 12	The First Missionary Journey	Acts 13
2/13	Lesson 13	The First Missionary Journey Continues	Acts 14
2/20	Lesson 14	The Church Council at Jerusalem	Acts 15:1 – 35
2/27	Lesson 15	The Second Missionary Journey	Acts 15:36 – 16:40
3/5	Lesson 16	The Second Missionary Journey Continues	Acts 17
3/12	Lesson 17	The Second Missionary Journey Ends	Acts 18:1 – 23
3/19	Lesson 18	The Third Missionary Journey	Acts 18:24 – 19
		SPRING BREAK 3/26 - 4/2	
4/9	Lesson 19	The Third Missionary Journey Ends	Acts 20
4/16	Lesson 20	Paul's Arrest and Defense	Acts 21:1 – 22:29
4/23	Lesson 21	Paul Before the Jewish Sanhedrin	Acts 22:30 – 23:35
4/30	Lesson 22	Paul Before Felix the Roman Governor	Acts 24
5/7	Lesson 23	Paul Before Festus and King Agrippa II	Acts 25 & 26
5/14	Lesson 24	Paul Shipwrecked	Acts 27
5/21	Lesson 25	Paul Arrives in Rome	Acts 28

